Ord
1-467
2-468
3-469
4-470
5-471
6-472

FATOR

ﬂ FCPA ﬁ?__a 23
elempro

e :

Al

:G%éc?f

wAad

PROTOCOLO

8216 - NOV-LV-MINI-M - Novatos - Livre - Mini - Masculino

Tipo Elem
LOBE LoOICFB
FIG FigA
FIG CoFEA

STEP  FoSqNB
LOBE  LoICCB
FIG NCoFDNC

0.4

[3,44P2,211,63)0,40|

3 - CHRISTOPHER BRUTSCHER - PAC - SC

Penal / Bonus % Base
0,30
0,90
1,00
0,40
0,40
0,00

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
0,30
0,90
1,00
0,40
0,40
0,00
3,00

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUCOES (1)

PONTUACAO TOTAL

b}
1,50
1,00
0,75
0,75

2
1,25
1,00
0,75
1,00

13
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,00

J4 35 Total
0,23
0,73
0,70
0,23
0,32
0,00
2,21

XX XX TOTAL
1,33
1,00
0,83
0,91

+ 221
+ 1,63
- 0,40
= 3,44



